[image: image1.png]The California State University
CAPITAL PLANNING, DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION




CHANGE ORDER COST SUMMARY WORKSHEET


	1
	Contractor Direct Cost
	
	

	2
	Subcontractor Direct Cost
	
	

	3
	Tier Sub Direct Cost
	
	

	4
	Total Direct Cost
	
	

	
	Maximum Allowable Mark-ups
	
	

	5
	Contractor Mark-up: +15%/-6% of Item 1, amount less than $50,000
	
	

	6
	Contractor Mark-up: +10%/-6% of Item 1, amount greater than $50,000
	
	

	7
	Contractor Mark-up: +10%/-6% of Items 2+3, amount less than $50,000
	
	

	8
	Contractor Mark-up: +7%/-6% of Items 2+3, amount greater than $50,000
	
	

	9
	Total Contractor Mark-up
	
	

	
	
	
	

	10
	Subcontractor Mark-up: +15%/-6% of Item 2, amount less than $50,000
	
	

	11
	Subcontractor Mark-up: +10%/-6% of Item 2, amount greater than $50,000
	
	

	12
	Subcontractor Mark-up: +7%/-6% of Item 3*
	
	

	13
	Total Subcontractor Mark-up
	
	

	
	
	
	

	14
	Tier Sub Mark-up: +15%/-6% of Item 3, amount less than $50,000
	
	

	15
	Tier Sub Mark-up: +10%/-6% of Item 3, amount greater than $50,000
	
	

	16
	See Note Below
	
	

	17
	Total Tier Sub
	
	

	*Note: Aggregate sub mark-up for multiple tiers may not exceed 26% of Item 3, amount less than $50,000; and 21% of Item 3, amount greater than $50,000, and be within other stated maximums.



	18
	Total Cost: Items 4+9+13+17
	
	


Construction Mgmt.

703.04W  •  09/21

